
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

517 

507 

537 

599 

582 

502 

508 

505 

575 

577 

523 

515 

526 

567 

511 

555 

524 

Name 

Denis Thum 

Jannik Nielsen 

Nicolas Picot 

Christophe Capitaine 

Luca Filippone 

Carl Cleirbaut 

Nicolai Kristensen 

Thomas Piert 

Timo Haug 

Dominic Ummels 

Igor Mukhin 

Dimitri Ostrovski 

Michael Becker 

Andreas Neumann 

Juris Zalitis 

Christophe Adams 

Lennart Schreiber 

Nat. 

GER 

DEN 

FRA 

FRA 

BEL 

BEL 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

NED 

CYP 

GER 

GER 

GER 

LAT 

NED 

GER 

Class 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Comment 

TP:3sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

TP:8sec 

TP:5sec 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

15 

15 

Total Tm 

16:29.121 

16:32.313 

16:32.454 

16:36.841 

16:37.761 

16:38.556 

16:39.021 

16:41.123 

16:41.377 

16:43.745 

16:44.054 

16:45.698 

16:45.981 

16:50.244 

17:02.733 

13:54.320 

14:05.855 

Diff 

3.192 

3.333 

7.720 

8.640 

9.435 

9.900 

12.002 

12.256 

14.624 

14.933 

16.577 

16.860 

21.123 

33.612 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.513 

54.695 

54.694 

54.795 

54.484 

54.845 

55.022 

54.920 

54.939 

55.145 

55.138 

54.844 

54.902 

55.244 

55.224 

54.773 

55.211 

km/h 

89,813 

89,515 

89,516 

89,351 

89,861 

89,270 

88,983 

89,148 

89,117 

88,784 

88,795 

89,271 

89,177 

88,625 

88,657 

89,387 

88,678 

In Lap 

15 

7 

14 

12 

12 

15 

14 

15 

9 

13 

18 

15 

11 

13 

11 

13 

14 

Points 

55 

52 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

 

Announcements 

#526,511,515: FF, TP 5sec. (TC) 

#511,505: Corridor 2 wheels, TP3sec.(RC) 

#524: Pushing, TP5sec.(RC) 

Margin of Victory 

3.192 

Ø km/h 

89,097 

Best Lap Tm 

54.484 

km/h 

89,861 

Best Lap by 

582 - Luca Filippone 

Printed: 9/04/2023 17:50:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Limburg Karting 

BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

DD2 M 

Final - Day 2 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:02:46 

Genk 1,360 Km 

9/04/2023 17:00 


